Fecha 23/10/2011
Distanci 400

Metros

Posicion Dorsal Tiempo
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Min/Km Nombre

3,12
3,15
3,17
3,20
3,22
3,25
3,30
3,35
3,37
3,40
3,42
3,45
3,47
3,55
3,57
3,57
4,05
4,12
4,15
4,22
4,27
4,30
4,32
4,35
4,35
4,35
4,47
4,50
4,57
4,60
5,22

JAVIER
PAU
CARLOS
JORGE
AYOUB
OSCAR
PABLO
ANGEL
QUIQUE
JORDI
EFREN
ARNAU
IZAN
HUGO
RUBEN
ALBERT
SERGIO
MOISéS
DIDAC
ABEL
FERRAN
SERGIO
PABLO
NACHO
ERIK
RUBEN
JOAN DANIEL
MARC
EDUARDO
JAVIER
SAMUEL

Clasificacion General

BENJAMIN
Apellidos Club
ORTIZ CUNAT INDEPENDIENTE
ABEL SERRANO C.A. L'ALCUDIA
MORATALLA LOPEZ  INDEPENDIENTE
NAVARRO CASANY
MINANI C.A. LARIBERA

MARTINEZ FERRER
CUENCA SANCHEZ

RIBERA ORQUIN

LLETI CARRASQUER
MARTINEZ GIMENEZ

LENA ROSELLO

MONZO FERRAGUT

RUBIO GIMENEZ

LLINARES MARTIN

LLUNA SAEZ

CUENCA AGUILAR
MARTINEZ TALENS

GARCIA ALVAREZ
IBIZA ZAMORA

SIGNES GONZALEZ
PALACIOS NAVARRO

GARCIA LLEDO
SERRANO PAViA
ROMERO GARCIA
MARCH CARDO
BONILLA BOSCH

MANEZ MARQUES
VILLALBA MESEGUER

SANCHIS PUCHE
SERRANO PAViA

SERRANO RODRIGUEZ ESCOLES ATLETISME 30

619515277

INDEPENDIENTE
C.A. ALAQUAS

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
C.A. LARABOSA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB DE CORRER PE

C.A. LA RIBERA

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

C. A. VILA D'ALAQUA
BITXETS ESCOLA TRI

C.A.SUECA

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

Pos/Ca CATEGORIA

1 BENJAMIM
2 BENJAMIM
BENJAMI M
BENJAMI M
BENJAMI M
BENJAMI M
BENJAMI M
BENJAMI M
BENJAMI M
BENJAMI M
10 BENJAMI M
11 BENJAMIM
12 BENJAMI M
13 BENJAMIM
14 BENJAMI M
15 BENJAMI M
16 BENJAMI M
17 BENJAMI M
18 BENJAMI M
19 BENJAMI M

© 00 N o 0 b~ W

20 BENJAMIM
21 BENJAMIM
22 BENJAMIM
23 BENJAMIM
24 BENJAMIM
25 BENJAMIM
26 BENJAMIM
27 BENJAMIM
28 BENJAMIM
29 BENJAMIM
BENJAMI M

n? Licencia

V37

V2228

Paginaldel



